Data
Sheet
+44(0)1200 445 804
ribble-enviro.co.uk
Unit 4, Business Park, Gisburn, Clitheroe BB7 4JP
Company No: 06140589 VAT No: GB 906 6241 34
TX6351 TX6352

Ordering Service Replacement Modules
Service replacement modules can be specified using the
appropriate gas type code from the eModule order reference
table on page 10.
The order reference is also marked on the back of the
eModules.
The order reference may vary for some eModules dependent
upon the year of manufacture of the base unit:
P5536.1500 rev A •  Page 9
Trolex Limited    www.trolex.com
TX6351 Data Sheet
TX reference •
certification
reference
•
gas type
reference
TX6350 • 35.19 • 250.5example
ATEX/IECEx/
UKEX Grp I
CO 0-
50ppm
TX6350 • 06 • 278example
IECEx (AUS)
Grp I
CO2 0-
5.00%v/v, IR
Certification Certification
ATEX/IECEx/
UKEX Grp I
EAC Grp I IECEx (AUS)
Grp I
General
Purpose
ATEX/IECEx/
UKEX Grp I
EAC Grp I IECEx (AUS)
Grp I
General
Purpose
35.19 14 06 00 35.19 14 06 00
MASC/IECEx
Grp I
Ukraine Grp I MASC/IECEx
Grp I
Ukraine Grp I
35.05 24 35.05 24
Electrochemical Gas Sensors Catalytic Gas Sensors
CO 0-1000ppm 250.1000 250.1000 250.1000 250.1000 C2H2 0-100% LEL 303
CO 0-2000ppm 250.2000 C3H8 0-100% LEL 282
CO 0-250ppm 250.250 250.250 250.250 250.250 CH4 0-100% LEL (5.0%) 241 241
CO 0-250ppm Low X H2 CH4 0-100% LEL(4.4%) 240 240 240
CO 0-300ppm 250.300 250.300 250.300 CH4 0-4.00%v/v 246 246 246 246
CO 0-50.0ppm 250.50.DP CH4 0-5.00% v/v 244 244 244
CO 0-500ppm 250.500 250.500 250.500 250.500 Infrared Gas Sensors
CO 0-500ppm Low X H2 250.500.H2 CH4 0-10% v/v IR 294 294
CO 0-50ppm 250.50 250.50 250.50 250.50 CH4 0-100.0% v/v, IR 242.HR 242.HR
CO 0-50ppm Low X H2 250.50.H2 CH4 0-100% LEL, IR (4.4%) 245 245 245
H2S 0-100ppm 251.100 251.100 251.100 CH4 0-100% v/v, IR 242 242 242
H2S 0-300ppm 251.300 CH4 0-20% v/v IR 304 304
H2S 0-50.0ppm 251.DP CH4 0-4.00% v/v IR 300 300
H2S 0-50ppm 251 251 251 251 CH4 0-5.00% v/v, IR 243 243 243 243
NO2 0-10.0ppm 254.10 254.10 254.10 254.10 CO2 0-1.00% v/v, IR 278.1 278.1
NO2 0-100ppm 254.100 CO2 0-1.50%v/v, LED IR 301
NO2 0-20.0ppm 254 254 254 254 CO2 0-100% v/v, IR 279 279 279
O2 0-25%v/v 257 257 257 257 CO2 0-2.00% v/v, IR 278.2 278.2
SO2 0-20.0ppm 252 252 252 252 CO2 0-5.00% v/v, IR 278 278 278 278
SO2 0-50.0ppm 252.50 252.50 252.50
CL2 0-10.0ppm 255 255 255 255
NO 0-50.0ppm 259.DP
NO 0-50ppm 259 259 259 259
NH3 0-10.0ppm 260 260 260 260
NH3 0-200ppm 260.200